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G17	 Main Entry & Exit
F16	 Ticketing & Park Entry 
E16	 Visitor & Member Services
E17	 Sawrey Function Rooms 
Q2 	 Currumbin Wildlife Hospital
Y7	     Student Learning Centre
O13	 Melaleuca Green 
B16	 Volunteer House 
D18	 Village Green
B14 	 Sir Walter Campbell Centre
V14	 Lost Valley

S4  	 Wild Photos & Animal Encounters  
F14	 Koala Habitat & Photos
O12	 Wild Island Adventure Playground 
S12	 TreeTop Challenge
S15	 Ouback Springs
P7		  Extinction Trail - Augmented Reality
K16	 Surf World Gold Coast 
L15	 Honeyworld

E17	 Sanctuary Cafe
E17 	 Aussie Scoop Ice Cream Parlour 
Q11	 Wild Burgers
Q10   Wild Waffles & Candy Store 
S4		  Conservation HQ 
R4		 Beefy’s PiesS13	  

CURRUMBIN WILDLIFE SANCTUARY PARK MAP

Toilets, Accessible Toilets,
& Baby Change Facilities

ATM Bus Stop

Taxi RankTrain Station

First AidWater Fountain

Food & Beverage Smoking and 
Vaping Area

Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary 
is a Smoke-Free Environment.

Steep Path

Hand sanitising stations are 
located throughout the park

Assisted  
Listening

L15     Honeyworld
G17    Nature’s Gift Store & Photo Counter 
C16    Spirit of the Outback Gift Store 
S14     Kangaroo Outpost
S4	      Conservation HQ

MAIN LOCATIONS
ANIMAL LOCATIONS

SHOPPING

ZONES

KEY

ACTIVITIES

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Bilbies
Binturong
Bush Stone-curlew
Capybaras
Cassowaries
Cockatoos
Conservation Aviaries 
Cotton-top Tamarins
Dingoes 
Echidnas 
Emus
Alex Griffiths Aviary
Flying Foxes 
Forest Fringe Aviary 
Freshwater Crocodiles 
Frog Conservation & Research Facility
Ghost Bats
Gliders 
Kangaroos 
Koalas - also at F15, R8 & T7
Land of the Parrots 
Lorikeet Arena 
Native & Exotic Birds 
Pelican & Eels
Perentie 
Red Panda
Repturnal Den - Reptiles
Ring-tailed Lemurs 
Saltwater Crocodile
Tasmanian Devils - also at R4 & V7
Tawny Frogmouths
Tree Kangaroo - also at W14
Wallabies - also at E15
Waterbirds - also at T6
Wombats 

B14
W17
S11
W17
U12
S11
Q6
W17
U7
B14
R13
D17
W13
I15
V13
S3
B14
B14
R14
F14
S10
G16
X17
N12
R15
V16
B14
X17
W13
Q12
S11
W17
V12
R6
T8

	 Reptile Country – Ngajan Country
	 Lorikeet Country – Bilin Country
	 Pelican Country – Chungarra Country
	 Wild Country – Muggera Country
	 Koala Country – Borobi Country
	 Kangaroo Country – Muni Country
	 Bush Country – Bubura Country
	 Conservation Country – Garima Country
	 Lost Valley – Walan Valley

Shower

Repturnal
Den

Koala Koala 
HabitatHabitat

Lorikeet StationLorikeet Station

Sanctuary CafeSanctuary Cafe

Beach  100m

Visitor & Visitor & 
Member Member 
ServicesServices

Nature’s Gift StoreNature’s Gift Store

Spirit of the  Spirit of the  
Outback StoreOutback Store

Lorikeet 
Feeding

8:00am & 
4:00pm

Honeyworld
FREE 

Experience

TUNNEL
TUNNEL

Pelican &  
Eel Feeding

Ngari-bah 
Aboriginal

Culture
Show

WildWild
StationStation

Wild Waffles & Wild Waffles & 
Candy StoreCandy Store

Wild BurgersWild Burgers

Blinky Bill
Show

Extinction
Trail

TreeTop TreeTop 
ChallengeChallenge

KangarooKangaroo
StationStation

KangarooKangaroo
OutpostOutpost

The PatioThe Patio
Coming Mid 2024Coming Mid 2024

Lost
Valley

See our 
vets at work!

Best time to see animal 
check-ups are between  

10am and 1pm.
Did you know that we treat, 

rehabilitate and release  
over 14,000 sick and  

injured wildlife  
per year?

Wild Skies  
Free Flight 
Bird Show 

Student Student 
Learning Learning 
CentreCentre

Land of the Land of the 
ParrotsParrots

Conservation HQConservation HQ  

The Frog LabThe Frog Lab
Beefy’s PiesBeefy’s Pies

Conservation Conservation 
StationStation


